Fage i Wisdom Raven

Pattern Name: \Wisdom Raven

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Jeff Hagnie 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
325w X 732h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13w X 29-1/4hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

2 DMC 208 [ avender-VY DK
DMC 209 [ avender-DK.
DMC 210 [ avender-MD
DMC 300 Mahogany-\V'Y DK
DMC 310 Black

DMC 227 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 33> Blue Violet-\'Y DK
DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
DMC 272 Mustard-] T

DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 413 Fewter Gray-DK.
DMC 420 [Hazelnut Brown-DK
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 501 Blue Green~DK
DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK
DMC 56+ Jade-\W LT
DMC 60é Briglﬁt Orange~Ked
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DKC
DMC 632 Desert 5and~UL\/Y DK
DMC 640 Peige Gray-VY DK
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
DMC 726 Topaz-L. T

DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
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Fage 2 Wisdom Raven

ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

730
741
742
745
779
780
782
78%
791
792
796

797
801

807
820
823
825
855
840
924
950
951
958
959
943
958
959
964
972
976
995
3021
303 |
3064
5547
5%48
5364
3721

Olive Greerx~\/Y DK
Tangerine~MD
Tangerine~LT
Yellow-[ T Fale
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
ToparDK.
ToparMD
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DIK
Royal Blue-DK.
Royal Blue

Coffee Brown-DK.
Peacock Blue

Royal Blue-VY DK.
Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-DK.

Golden Qlive- T
Beige BromeD
Gray Green—-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-( I DK.
Navy Blue-VY DK
Briglﬁt Green~MD
Sea (Green-DKC

Sea (Green-MD

Sea (Green-| T
Canary-DK

Golden Brown-MD
Electric BIue~DK
Brown Gra3~\/Y DK
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Deser’c Sand

Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Green-] T
Fine Green

Shell Pink-DK
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Fage 3 Wisdom Raven

ngbol Strancls Tch
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5750
5766
3772
5776
5787
5799
3808
5809
3812
3854
58%7
3842
3845
%846
5847
%850
3852
3855
5854
3860
3862
5863
3864
E_cru

Antique Blue-VY DK
FPeacock Blue-| T
Desert 5and~\/Y DK
Mahogang-L T

PBrown Gra5~DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Turquois€~\/Y DK
Sea Green-VY DK
GraPe~DK

[ avender-(l_ DK
Weclgewood~DK
Brigl‘xt Turquoise~MD
Brigl‘wt Turquoise~LT
T eal Green-DK
Bright Green~DK
Straw-\'Y DK
Autumn GOId~DK
Autumn GOId~MD
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcige~MD
Mocha Bcige~LT

[ eru
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Fage 4 Wisdom Raven Michele Sayetta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 208 155 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 209 90 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
ODMC 210 31 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 200 1443 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 3»i0 4%55% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 12.000
BDOMC 327 58 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 333 142 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 240 27 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 372 205 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 402 221 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 413 3125 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 815 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 435 141% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
HDMC 43¢ 424 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 4938 191 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 500 4794 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 501 1776 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 550 599 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 564 i1o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 606 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDMC ¢io 499 0O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 632 957 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 640 741 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BmDMC 645 3110 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BEDMC 647 256 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 720 701 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 726 2878 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 729 46% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 730 86 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 741 2414 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 742 %524 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 745 1058 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000



Fage 5 Wisdom Raven Michele Sayetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDOMC 779 1334 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 780 1185 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
mDMC 782 500 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 783 290 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 791 259 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 792 52 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 796 205 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDOMC 797 62 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC soi 874 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 8oy 235 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 820 6692 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 823 22056 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 7.000
BDMC 825 22% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 833 217 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 840 786 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 924 1657 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 930 1529 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 931 i4%0 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 9338 275% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 939 76577 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 21.000
BDMC 943 138 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 958 34% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 959 i78 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 964 95 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} .000
ODMC 972 1842 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
mDMC 976 723 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} .000
BDOMC 995 i2i4 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3021 917 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3031 1082 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3064 215 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3347 4% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3348 i46 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3364 268 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o i.000
BDOMC 3721 221 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3750 10538 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
ODMC 2766 i1o o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3772 604 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3776 i1io O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000



Fage 6 Wisdom Raven Michele Sayetta

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BDMC 3787 1609 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC %799 4015 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 2.000
BDMC 3808 1757 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 2809 1095 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3812 981 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3834 48 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
BDMC 3837 208 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 2»842 1699 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3845 384 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2846 2%7 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 3847 5240 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 3850 84 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3852 89 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3853 1746 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC %854 i460 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3860 698 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC »862 1080 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
B DMC 3863 797 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC »864 127 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o . 000
ODMC Feru i81 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) e} 1.000



